Details of DP DHL Share Buy B:

DEUTSCHE POST Aktienriickkauf

ISIN TypelArt D Time/Zeit Number of Shares/Stiicke PricelPreis (EUR) | Total Price/Endbetrag (EUR) |
DE0005552004 Purchase Total/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 64.347 38,4628 2.474.964,12
ISIN TypelArt D Time/Zeit Number of Shares/Stiicke PricelPreis (EUR) Total Price/Endbetrag (EUR)

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:18:07 219 38,3000 8.387,70
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:19:22 282 38,2950 10.799,19
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:21:35 49 38,2850 1.875,97
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:21:35 269 38,2850 10.298,67
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:23:26 300 38,3050 11.491,50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:23:31 138 38,2900 5.284,02
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:23:31 136 38,2900 5.207,44
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:24:12 134 38,2950 5.131,53
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:24:12 188 38,2950 7.199,46
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:27:01 238 38,3050 9.116,59
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:27:09 262 38,2950 10.033,29
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:28:39 251 38,3350 9.622,09
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:30:10 252 38,3300 9.659,16
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:31:20 184 38,3350 7.053,64
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:31:40 100 38,3250 3.832,50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:31:40 249 38,3250 9.542,93
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:33:14 192 38,3750 7.368,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:33:59 100 38,3850 3.838,50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:34:29 282 38,3850 10.824,57
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:35:55 154 38,4350 5.918,99
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:36:49 310 38,4400 11.916,40
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:38:32 235 38,5000 9.047,50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:57:33 250 38,4900 9.622,50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:50:58 201 38,4550 11.190,41
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 08:50:58 27 38,4550 1.038,29
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:02:40 256 38,5300 9.863,68
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:02:40 232 38,5200 8.936,64
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:02:44 66 38,5150 2.541,99
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:04:17 257 38,4950 9.893,22
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:04:20 360 38,4850 13.854,60
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:05:55 271 38,5000 10.433,50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:05:55 12 38,5000 462,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:08:10 134 38,4650 5.154,31
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:08:42 208 38,4600 11.461,08
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:00:14 222 38,4350 8.532,57
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:00:14 48 38,4350 1.844,88
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:11:46 206 38,4950 7.920,97
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:12:34 278 38,4850 10.698,83
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:15:21 116 38,5200 4.468,32
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:15:21 164 38,5200 6.317,28
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:15:57 208 38,4850 7.889,43
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:16:30 380 38,4750 14.620,50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:18:37 263 38,4650 10.116,30
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:20:04 237 38,4750 9.118,58
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:20:10 216 38,4650 8.308,44
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:22:02 12 38,4450 461,34
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:22:04 197 38,4450 7.57367
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:22:05 190 38,4350 7.302,65
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:22:52 200 38,4250 7.685,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:22:52 10 38,4250 384,25
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:24:55 38 38,4450 1.460,91
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:25:39 9 38,4450 3.575,39
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:28:55 331 38,4750 12.735,23
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:28:55 160 38,4700 6.155,20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:28:55 429 38,4700 16.503,63
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:20:28 237 38,4500 9.112,65
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:31:04 209 38,4600 8.038,14
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:33:02 238 38,4350 9.147,53
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:34:24 204 38,4100 7.835,64
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:34:41 261 38,3950 10.021,10
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:37:03 208 38,4400 7.995,52
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:37:13 208 38,4300 7.993,44
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:40:00 207 38,4500 7.959,15
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:41:08 189 38,4400 7.265,16
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:41:08 126 38,4400 484344
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:43:53 287 38,4250 11.027,98
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:44:32 361 38,4200 13.869,62
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:46:04 196 38,3800 7.522,48
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:48:59 1 38,4150 38,42
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:49:06 202 38,4100 11.215,72
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:49:13 30 38,4100 1.152,30
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:50:13 192 38,4300 7.378,56
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:51:09 191 38,4300 7.34013
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:53:14 149 38,4600 5.730,54
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:53:20 406 38,4550 15.612,73
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:54:35 318 38,4550 12.228,69
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:57:00 288 38,4500 11.073,60
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:58:42 377 38,4750 14.505,08
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 09:50:13 407 38,4700 15.657,29
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:00:51 68 38,4800 261664
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:01:02 125 38,4800 4.810,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:01:02 % 38,4800 3617,12
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:02:39 271 38,4900 10.430,79
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:02:39 42 38,4900 1.616,58
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:04:29 364 38,4800 14.006,72
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:08:21 464 38,5150 17.870,96
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:00:37 340 38,5050 13.001,70
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:11:00 257 38,5000 9.894,50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:14:16 408 38,5350 15.722,28
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:16:13 39 38,5300 1.502,67
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:16:13 312 38,5300 12.021,36
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:17:56 433 38,5600 16.696,48
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:18:21 50 38,5500 1.927,50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:18:25 321 38,5500 12.374,55
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:23:10 120 38,5700 4.628,40
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:23:10 241 38,5700 9.295,37
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:23:33 106 38,5650 4.087,89
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:24:06 256 38,5850 9.877,76
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:24:26 122 38,5800 4.706,76
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:24:54 227 38,5750 8.756,53
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:26:18 10 38,5800 385,80
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:26:28 183 38,5800 7.060,14
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:27:30 153 38,5800 5.902,74
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:28:51 250 38,5700 9.989,63
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:28:52 137 38,5600 5.282,72
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:30:34 243 38,5750 9.373,73
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:30:34 123 38,5750 474473
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:31:00 267 38,5650 10.296,86
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:32:40 235 38,5250 9.053,38
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:32:40 87 38,5200 3.351,24
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:35:13 192 38,5500 7.401,60
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:35:14 111 38,5400 4.277.94
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:35:14 80 38,5400 3.083,20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:36:43 174 38,5450 6.706,83
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:37:53 257 38,5350 9.903,50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:39:43 140 38,5350 5.394,90
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:42:21 267 38,5350 10.288,85
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:43:49 264 38,5300 10.171,92
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:45:31 281 38,5100 10.821,31
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:45:33 199 38,5050 7.662,50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:45:33 118 38,5050 4.543,59
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:49:12 119 38,5150 4.583,29
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:50:06 223 38,5300 8.592,19
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 24/11/2022 10:50:10 12 38,5300 462,36
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DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004

Purchase/Kauf

Purchase/Kauf

XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022

13:18:58
13:19:02
13:20:19
13:22:28
13:22:40
13:22:55
13:29:54
13:30:08
13:30:08
13:32:39
13:32:39
13:33:49
13:33:50
13:34:06
13:34:06
13:35:37
13:38:16
13:39:04
13:39:04
13:39:20
13:39:20
13:39:20
13:42:16
13:42:35
13:46:05
13:46:05
13:48:03
13:48:03
13:49:26
13:49:26
13:50:58
13:52:30
13:52:30
13:52:30
13:52:30
13:57:26
13:59:37
13:59:52
14:00:03
14:01:20
14:01:20
14:03:21
14:03:21
14:03:21
14:03:25
14:05:03
14.05:48
14:06:12
14:06:12
14:07:15
14:07:15
14:07:15
14:07:57
14.08:08
14:10:07
14:10:07
14:11:46
14:14:25
14:14:25
14:16:16
14:16:16
14:16:16
14:16:16
14:16:16
14:21:12
14:21:33
14:21:33
14:21:33
14:21:34
14:23:52
14:23:52
14:23:53
14:23:53
14:28:40
14:28:40
14:28:40
14:28:40
14:28:40
14:30:33
14:31:20
14:31:20
14:32:39
14:34:01
14:35:02
14:36:03
14:36:06
14:38:25
14:39:34
14:43:22
14:43:23
14:45:36
14:48:26
14:51:57
14:52:51
14:52:51
14:54:33
14:58:52
16:02:01
16:02:04
15:04:08
16:05:00
16:10:18

151

121

38,4400
38,4400
38,4300
38,4650
38,4800
38,4750
38,5050
38,4950
38,4950
38,4700
38,4700
38,4700
38,4650
38,4550
38,4550
38,4450
38,4700
38,4650
38,4650
38,4550
38,4500
38,4500
38,4600
38,4500

38,3600
38,3550
38,3650
38,3650
38,3950



